
ATT ENT-I

PUBLIC PROCURMENT REGULATORY AUTHORIry (PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - I

TO BE FILED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RES CT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRACTS OF EIKS SFPVIntrS * GnOnS Wr|RTH RS Mll I triN nP MrlpF

1. NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

2. FEDERAUPROVINCIALGOVT

TENDER NUMBER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

TENDER/CONTRACT VALUE

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (FOR CIVIL WORKS
ONLY)

8. estttunteo coMPLETToN PERToD

9. WHETHER THE PROCURMENT WAS INCLUDED
IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

10, ADVERTISEMENT:-

a. PPRA WEBSITE (FEDERAL AGENCIES)

b. NEWS PAPERS

,I1. TENDER OPENED ON

12, NATURE OF PURCHASE

(LOCAUINTERNATIONAL)

13. EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (IF ANY)

14. NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENT SOLD

15. WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS
INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENT

16. WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIAWAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDINGiTENDER DOCUMENTS

GROUP CONTRACT
TARBELLA SUPPLY AREA

HO RWP LOG AREA

FEDERAL GOVT

GROUP CONTRACT
TARBELLA

4

5

6

7

8212018t2019

RS. 75,866,500.00

NOT APPLICABLE

31 AUG 2018 TO 30 JUN
?019

YES

22 FEB 2018

LOCAL

NIL

YES

NOT APPLICABLE

THE EXPRESS TRIBUNE
AND DAILY AUSAF

02

Q,n lB1
!hry I'll- lw

3. rrrle or corutmcr

02 FEB 2018



-2-

17. WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED

SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDUREa

b. SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEOURE

TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING

PROCEDURE

TICK ONE

CHIEF OF LOGISTIC STAFF

d

18. WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

19, WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT

AUTHORIry WAS OBTAINEO FOR USING

A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN

COMPETITIVE BIDDING

20. NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

21, WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDOER

WAS LOWEST BIDDER

22. WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNEO

NOT APPLICABLE

02

YES

YES



ATTACHMENT - II

PUBLIC PROCURMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRAI

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - II

AND UPL RESPECT OF ALL PU
CONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

1 NAME OF BIDEERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS
02

2 NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL

BIDDER

M/S MALIK FARHAN
TRADERS

OHOKE SULTAN JEHI TEHSIL
TALAGANG DISTT CHAKWAL

3 RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIOOER

EVALUATION REPORT (,E 1S, 2ND, 3RD

EVALUATED BID)

13t LOWEST BIDDER

4
NEED ANALYSIS WHY THE PROCUREMENT

WAS NECESSARY)

GROUP CONTRACT
TARBELTA SUPPLY AREA
REQUIRED TO BE
PROCURED FOR ARMY
TROOPS

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS I\4ADE IN RESPONSE

TIME, WHAT WERE THE REASONS (BRIEFLY

DESCRIBE)

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR

PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS

YES

7 DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING 31 AUG 2018

I CONTRACT AWARD PRICE DETAIL ATTACHED AS PER
ANNEXURE'A'

I WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT
GIVEN TO ALL BIODERS

NOT APPLICABLE

NIL

11 ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATION GIVEN

IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
NIL

DEVIATION FROM OUALIFICATION CRITERIA NIL

IJ SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY NIL

I NOT APPLICABLE

I

5.

6.

10, ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
I

12.

I



LIST OF BUYERS

SER NAME OF FIRMS STATUS

,| M/S MALIK FARHAN TRADERS REGISTERED

2. M/S KASHIF & CO

I

I



ANNEXURE "A"

RATES GROUP CONTRACT TARBELLA SUPPLY AREA

SER ITEMS RATES PER ,I 
OO KGS

TES OF BELLA SUPPLY A

'18000.00

2 CHICKEN 15500.00
3 POT 1900.00

ONION 2100.00
5 rcE (MM) 400.00
6

FIREWOOD '100.00

BEEF BONELESS 50.00
I

BREAD 7000.00
I

EGGS 90.00 (PER DZN)

10 CARROTS '1050.00

TURNIPS 1050.00
12 RADISH 1050.00
'13

1050.00
'14 PEASE GREEN 1050.00

15 SPINACH 1050.00
17 CABBAGE 1050.00
18 BRINJALS 1050.00
lo TINDA/TINDI

20 PUMPKIN 1050.00

21 UG/KADDU 1050.00

1050.0022 LADY FINGER

COCUMBER 1050.00

GHIA (KALI TORI) 1050.00

25 MARROW 1050.00
26 MALTA 3000.00

TTELON SWEET 3000.00

28 WATER MELON 3000.00

3000.0029 SARDA

30 PEAR COUNTRY 3000.00

31 MANGOES 3000.00

32 APPLE 3000.00

BANANA 3000.00
34 POMEGRANTE 3000.00

35 Ai,LOK 3000.00

JO GRAPES 3000.00

1050.00

1. GOAT / SHEEP

4.

7.

11.

CAULIFLOWER

15. TOMATOES

1050.00

24.



-2-

SER ITEMS RATES PER ,I 
OO KGS

APRICOT 3000.00

PEACHES 3000.00

GUAVA 3000.00

40. GARMA 3000.00

41. DATES 3000.00

-

I


